AUXLY CANNABIS GROUP INC

AUXLY CANNABIS GROUP INC

ISIN: CA05335P1099

Overview

2024/07/26 22:26:38

Price
0.0228 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

O

WKN:

-4.20% (-0.00)

CA05335P1099
XLY

Tradegate

EUR

Financial

Stock

29 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.0206 EUR (44,445)
0.0254 EUR (36,364)
0.0248 EUR

0.0248 EUR

0.0224 EUR

0.0238 EUR

0.02265 EUR
189,000

4,280.54
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/19
2024/07/15
2024/07/12

Headline Download
2 Global Equity Ratings o
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
B Equity Weekly &,
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
S8l  Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA05335P1099&ID_NOTATION=188600755
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=33a799567537134686e5d9f16acb60397a4ddcdc7352c769bea16bc108814a32&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=112820d7ec58d9be4&time=1722212230&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2dcbf469ea2c6970d9603d8ca8fc2fd14756aa0b2274636e3ab6c603ac49c839&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a363913a96524ae5b&time=1722212230&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398408
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c82c2c7d983b01530fb4ffb9944cbf350688fd9d942a089ae5c1b2ef6b8ec673&idfile=60725&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60725%2F2024-07-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d97da88fd8b687dd2&time=1722212230&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eb38785039578b8e9e4b7a3c9fda8fba787b2144f2f0c2e077b33dfb8f28f97c&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0dabd63c7ea59e2e7&time=1722212230&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4745481e22c126c0a50a3f0030119905746c96eaccab174de19aeed23ace541b&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=719287e981f6cc4d7&time=1722212230&tool=RSC

AUXLY CANNABIS GROUP INC

Details

2024/07/26 22:26:38

Price
0.0228 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

o

-4.20% (-0.00)

CA05335P1099
XLY

Tradegate

EUR

Financial

Stock

29 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.0206 EUR (44,445)
Ask (Ask size) 0.0254 EUR (36,364)
Open 0.0248 EUR
High 0.0248 EUR
Low 0.0224 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.0238 EUR
VWAP 0.02265 EUR
Volume (pcs) 189,000
Trading volume 4,280.54
Number of trades 5
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +85.12% +86.67% -87.16%
Perf (abs.) +0.01 +0.01 -0.15
Beta -0.98 1.59 1.22
Volatility  128.08 121.39 114.10

ERSTE

Group

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for AUXLY CANNABIS GROUP INC

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 0.0228 EUR
26

Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 17:13 0.035 CAD

Exchange 26

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 14:44 0.0226 EUR
26

Munich 2024/07/ 08:00 0.0226 EUR
26

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:10 0.0188 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.0235 EUR (43,855)
0.0209 EUR (40,538)
0.0264 EUR (177,7086)
0.0176 EUR (117,074)
0.0499 EUR (2024/03/27)
0.0086 EUR (2024/01/12)
0.0499 EUR (2024/03/27)
0.0066 EUR (2023/11/03)

Number of
trades
5

11
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=188600755
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=33567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=33567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188405933
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188600758
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=186483861

AUXLY CANNABIS GROUP INC

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

26

2024/07/ 21:56 0.0270 USD 0.01
26

2024/07/ 08:10 0.0202 EUR 0.00
26

2024/07/ 20:48 0.0238 EUR 0.00
26

34

20
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=185832775
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=185832775
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188600756
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188600757

AUXLY CANNABIS GROUP INC

Company profile

Auxly

Contact Details
AUXLY CANNABIS GROUP

Company Profile

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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Group
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